HIGHLIGHTS
DATASHEET
TT-DOS-40 Twister
Digital Overhead Stirrer
APPLICATIONS
TT-DOS-40 Twister Digital Overhead Stirrer is a robust,
general purpose stirrer for medium to high viscosity liquid or
solid-liquid mixture, up to 40L. It offers flexible speed range

interior and corrosion
Continuous and stable operation
Safety features (eg. overload, short circuit and
abnormal speed) with alarm
Clockwise and counter clockwise stirring mode
EACH STANDARD SET INCLUDES
For research use only. Not for use in diagnostic purposes. All images are for illustration purpose only, actual products might differ from the pictures above. Subject to technical changes.
T  +6 03 8025 1603   F  +6 03 8025 1637   E  info@hercuvan.com   W  www.hercuvan.comHercuvan Lab Systems Sdn Bhd hercuvan hercuvan 1/2
DATASHEET
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DATA
Cat. No. Digital Overhead Stirrer
TT-DOS-40 Digital Overhead Stirrer
Table Top Series STIRRER
TT-DOS-40-24V Twister Digital Overhead Stirrer TT-DOS-40, 40L, 50-2200rpm, DC24V
Max. stir capacity    40L
Speed range    50 - 2200 rpm
Speed control accuracy   ±3 rpm
Speed display accuracy   ±1 rpm

Power     130W
Dimension (W x D x H)           83 x 186 x 220 mm
Net weight            2.8 kg
Permissible ambient temperature              4°C - 45°C
Permissible relative humidity          ≤70%
Propeller
style
Specification Propeller
diameter
Stirrer rod
diameter
Stirrer rod
length
Maximum
speed
TT-SR60 Straight              1 blade               60 mm                8 mm               400 mm                 2200 rpm
TT-SR90 Centrifugal  2 blades             90 mm            8 mm       400 mm                 2200 rpm
TT-SR50 Crossed  4 blades             50 mm            8 mm          400 mm        2200 rpm
TT-SR68 Square  1 blade              68 mm            8 mm        400mm        1000 rpm
TT-SR50 Stirrer rodTT-SR60 Stirrer rod TT-SR68 Stirrer rodTT-SR90 Stirrer rod
Cat. No.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
For research use only. Not for use in diagnostic purposes. All images are for illustration purpose only, actual products might differ from the pictures above. Subject to technical changes.